DEG1.V22.06
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 1/7
October 5, 2022 2:50 PMLast updated:11325 Cash Rd, Suite #100
Houston, Texas 77477   |  713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com |  www.slgus.com
The DE Selectable LED Commercial Downlight Series includes 2 light engine
options for your choice of performance or cost-saving. This exclusive series
is a problem solving lighting solution perfect for a retrofit or new construction

4080 Lm / 48 W
5000 Lm / 60 W
DEC ORDERING GUIDE
FEATURES
DEP
 Performance
ORDERING EXAMPLE: DEC LS1 WD G1 9FSK
Luminaire Lumen Output Dist Gen Voltage CCT & CRI
DEP
Selectable
Commercial
Downlight
Performance
Series
COB LED
LS1
720 Lm / 9 W
960 Lm / 12 W
1200 Lm / 15 W
SD
Selectable
Distribution
25° - 35° - 45°
G1 BLANK
120-277V
9FSK
Field selectable CCT
2700K/3000K/3500K
/4000K/5000K 90CRI
LS2
960 Lm / 12 W
1280 Lm / 16 W
1600 Lm / 20 W
LS3
1520 Lm / 19 W
2000 Lm / 25 W
2560 Lm / 32 W
LS4
1920 Lm / 24 W
2560 Lm / 32 W
3000 Lm / 40 W
DEP ORDERING GUIDE ORDERING EXAMPLE: DEP LS1 SD G1 9FSK
Trim Type Size & Shape Finish
DT
Downlight Trim
4R
4” Round
HW
Haze
reflector,
white flange
6R
6” Round
8R
8” Round
10R
10” Round
+ TRIM (Ships separate)
Emergency Backup
EMH-9W
9W Emergency Backup
OPTIONS
New Construction
DE 4”/6”/8” Housing
New Construction Universal
Housing for 4”, 6”, or 8” trim
HOUSING (Ships separate)
Trim Type Size & Shape Finish
DT
Downlight Trim
4R
4” Round
HW
Haze
reflector,
white flange
6R
6” Round
8R
8” Round
10R
10” Round
+ TRIM (Ships separate)
Emergency Backup
EMH-9W
9W Emergency Backup
OPTIONS
DEC
 Contractor
DEG1.V22.06
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 2/7
October 5, 2022 2:50 PMLast updated:11325 Cash Rd, Suite #100
Houston, Texas 77477   |  713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com |  www.slgus.com
       DE G1 Selectable LED Commercial Downlights
PRODUCT IMAGES
DEC LS1
LS2
LS3 / LS4
DEP LS1 / LS2
LS3 / LS4
DT 4R HW
DT 6R HW
DT 8R HW
DT 10R HW
The DEC light engines are availavle in 4 lumen package
options the LS1, LS2, LS3, and LS4 - each option features
3 selectable lumen ranges and 5 selectable CCT ranges.
The SMD LED head offers a wide distribution 80° angle.
The DEP light engines are availavle in 4 lumen package
options the LS1, LS2, LS3, and LS4 - each option features
3 selectable lumen ranges and 5 selectable CCT ranges.